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JOLLE-TRIMMEN HØST
2021 - Snipe
4. Runde 30. aug

Forhold: Mellomvind fra nordvest 5-8 m/s

Seilas 1

Seilnummer Seiler 1 Seiler 2

1 NOR 30481 Trond Aarø Jon Arild Tørresdal

2 NOR 30314 Kjell Ove Birkeland Njaal Thorbjørnsen

3 NOR 30613 Geir Myre Karin Pittman

4 NOR 29981 Terje Strøm Adam Pitula

5 NOR 30990 Jan Malmin Hansen Eskil Holme

6 NOR 28755 George Martin Børve Marita Børve

7 NOR 27558 Andrea Månnson Anders Månnson

8 NOR 28531 Tom Hjellestad Frode Nordanger

9 NOR 30024-B Nils Hårklau Ivar Hjellestad

10 NOR 30024-R Stein Olav Drange Steffen Nordahl

11 NOR 29083 Åge Milde Atle Bergeseth

12 NOR 26931 Helge Holmbek Petter Salen

Seilas 2

Seilnummer Seiler 1 Seiler 2

1 NOR 29981 Terje Strøm Adam Pitula

2 NOR 30481 Trond Aarø Jon Arild Tørresdal

3 NOR 30613 Geir Myre Karin Pittman

4 NOR 28531 Tom Hjellestad Frode Nordanger

5 NOR 30990 Jan Malmin Hansen Eskil Holme

6 NOR 30314 Kjell Ove Birkeland Njaal Thorbjørnsen

7 NOR 28755 George Martin Børve Marita Børve
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Seilnummer Seiler 1 Seiler 2

8 NOR 30024-B Nils Hårklau Ivar Hjellestad

9 NOR 27558 Andrea Månnson Anders Månnson

10 NOR 29083 Åge Milde Atle Bergeseth

11 NOR 30024-R Stein Olav Drange Steffen Nordahl

12 NOR 26931 Helge Holmbek Petter Salen

Seilas 3

Seilnummer Seiler 1 Seiler 2

1 NOR 30613 Geir Myre Karin Pittman

2 NOR 30481 Trond Aarø Jon Arild Tørresdal

3 NOR 29981 Terje Strøm Adam Pitula

4 NOR 30314 Kjell Ove Birkeland Njaal Thorbjørnsen

5 NOR 30024-B Nils Hårklau Ivar Hjellestad

6 NOR 28531 Tom Hjellestad Frode Nordanger

7 NOR 30990 Jan Malmin Hansen Eskil Holme

8 NOR 27558 Andrea Månnson Anders Månnson

9 NOR 28755 George Martin Børve Marita Børve

10 NOR 29083 Åge Milde Atle Bergeseth

11 NOR 30024-R Stein Olav Drange Steffen Nordahl

12 NOR 26931 Helge Holmbek Petter Salen


